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No
12
61
39
42
13
70
4
41
5
65
48
47
6
3
24
60
28
68
7
40
45
18
66
52
38
34
64
50
27
30
44
8
31
57
37
22
26
9
10
36
55
1
58
67
33
2
25
32
59
19
16
29
63
35
17

Name

Dean Richardson
David Smith
Gareth Briggs
Phil Clamp
Steve Bazell
Tim Werrett
Paul Lester
Howard Bush
Dave Allen

Paul Thacker
Dean Hill
Laurence Heathcock
Stuart Day
Nigel Haycock
Carl Dunne
Darren Edwards
lan Talbot
Simon Calrow
Carl Astley
David Brayer
Ray Stanier
Martin Bailey
Robert Edwards
Richard Longley
Chris Ross

Jim Smith

Paul Tabor

Dale Colclough
lan Hodkinson
Michael Dobson
Bryan Mills
Mick Beardmore
David Marsden
Phil Fortun
Steven Jackson
Chris Nixon
Mark Oliver

Phil Heathcote
Adrian Reeves-Jones
Alan Griffin
David Myatt
Robert Sharratt
Brian Mackey
Steve Allsopp
Eddie Smith
Paul Smith
David Taylor
Roy Clay

John Stone
Charles Larsson
Carl Martin
Mark Bentley
Neil Grey
Graham Williams
Nigel Symms

Staffordshire Championships

Club

City Of Stoke
Wolves & Bilston
Staffs Moorlands
Tipton Harr

City Of Stoke
Wolves & Bilston
Cannock & Staffs
Tamworth A C
Cheadle R C
Wolves & Bilston
Tipton Harr
Tipton Harr
Cheadle R C
Cannock & Staffs
Royal Sutton
Wolves & Bilston
Stafford Harr
Wolves & Bilston
Cheadle R C
Tamworth A C
Tipton Harr
Newcastle A C
Wolves & Bilston
Trentham R C
Stafford Harr
Stafford Harr
Wolves & Bilston
Trentham R C
Stafford Harr
Stafford Harr
Tipton Harr
Cheadle R C
Stafford Harr
Trentham R C
Stafford Harr
Newcastle Tri Club
Stafford Harr
Cheadle R C
Cheadle R C
Stafford Harr
Trentham R C
Burton AC
Uttoxeter R R
Wolves & Bilston
Stafford Harr
Burton AC
Stafford Harr
Stafford Harr
Uttoxeter R R
Newcastle A C
Newcastle A C
Stafford Harr
Wolves & Bilston
Stafford Harr
Newcastle A C

2015 RESULTS

Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet

Time
34.21
34.45
35.46
36.00
36.07
36.11
38.02
38.24
38.29
38.32
38.45
38.58
39.36
39.38
39.46
40.18
40.26
40.43
40.44
40.47
41.38
41.53
42.51
43.16
43.22
43.23
43.23
43.39
43.46
43.59
44.09
44.36
44.45
44.51
44.59
44.59
45.39
46.48
47.37
47.46
49.20
49.37
50.18
50.33
51.47
52.05
52.33
52.47
53.11
53.18
53.25
54.05
54.22
54.54
55.38

Lady



